Condensed Item Analysis Report

The professor was consistently well prepared

The professor made me feel free to ask questions

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2. 71 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2. 53
Never 2 9.52 . Never 1 5.26 l

Sometimes 8 38.10 -: Sometimes 10 52.63 _:
Often 5 2381 Ml | Often 5 26.32 -:
Always 6 2657 I | Always 3 15.79 M

The professor grasped and responded to students’
questions and comments

The professor understood the subject material

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.53 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.58
Never 1 588 | | Never 2 1053 W |
Sometimes 9 52.94 _: Sometimes 8 4211 -:
Often 4 23.53 -: Often 5 2632 I |
Always 3 1765 M Always 4 2105 ]

The professor was respectful of students' questions
and comments

The professor used examples and/or personal
experience to help explain concepts

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.78 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.80
Never 5 2778 M | Never 2 10.00 W |
Sometimes 2 1.1 W | Sometimes 6 3000 N @0 ]
Often 3 16.67 M | Often 6 3000 N @000 ]
Always 8 4444 I | Aways 6 o0 N 0 |

The professor took time to answer all of the students’
questions

The professor returned graded work in a reasonable
amount of time

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.81 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.95

Never 2 952 WM | Strongly 4 2105 ]
Disagree

Sometimes 6 2657 MM = | Disagree 4 2105 ]

Often 7 3333 MMM | Neutral 3 15.79 M |

Always 6 2857 M = | Agree 5 xR
Strongly Agree 3 1579 M \

The professor graded in a consistent manner

The professor's answer key and/or comments helped
explain solutions

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.85 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.00
Strongly 3 15.00 M | Strongly 5 2941 N @0 ]
Disagree Disagree

Disagree 6 3000 M | Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Neutral 4 2000 Ml | Neutral 3 17.65 M

Agree 5 2500 M | Agree 8 47.06 _:
Strongly Agree 2 10.00 W | Strongly Agree 1 588 [
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